5:53 PM Gilmer Baseball Association

01/13/25
Cash Basis

Profit & Loss
November 2024

Income
Fundraiser / Raffles

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Adversting Expense
Bank Fees
Electric
Gifts / Prizes
Lawn Care

Total Expense

Net Income

Nov 24

50.00

50.00

50.00

240.00
1.60
411.20
200.00
1,400.00

2,252.80

-2,202.80
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