## Gilmer Baseball Association Profit & Loss

November 2024

	Nov 24
Income	
Fundraiser / Raffles	50.00
Total Income	50.00
Gross Profit	50.00
Expense	
Adversting Expense	240.00
Bank Fees	1.60
Electric	411.20
Gifts / Prizes	200.00
Lawn Care	1,400.00
Total Expense	2,252.80
Net Income	-2,202.80